Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor’s P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Powers product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. For precise measurements,
please contact Powers Technical Service. Powers reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials with-
out prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Powers products previously or subsequently sold.
ES-P-SF-LFMM430-2V-HiLo-RC

on
s
Valve	 Inlets	 Outlet	 Order Code
LFLM490/LFMM431	 ¾" (20mm)	 ¾" (20mm)	 LFMM431HL
LFLM490/LFMM432	 ¾" (20mm)	 1" (25mm)	 LFMM432HL
LFLM490/LFMM433	 1-¼" (32mm)	 1-¼" (32mm)	 LFMM433HL
LFLM490/LFMM434	 1-¼" (32mm)	 1-½" (40mm)	 LFMM434HL
LFMM431/LFMM434	 1-¼" (32mm)	 1-½" (40mm)	 LFMM435HL
Finish
Rough Bronze			   A
Chrome Plated			   B
Piping